
+ Saturday, December 31 +¢Sports Summaries: 2.0, 2.30, 3.0,
3.30, 4.0, 4.30 p.m.

Sports Summaries: 2.0, 2.30} 3.0,
3.30, 4.0, 4.30 p.m.

1ZB AUCKLAND
i070 ke. 280 m.

6. Oa.m. Early Morning Programme
8. 0 District Weather Forecast
8.15 Sports Preview (Bill Meredith)
a.
eS Saturday Morning

Session (Aunt
Daisy9.30 Thank You, Evelyn Knight9.45 The Friendly Road Session with theTraveller
10. O Three Hits and a Miss
10.15 Light Orchestral Music0.30 14ZB Happiness Club Session
1. 0 Mid-Morning Melodies
= O Midday Melody Menua

2

30 p.m. Sports Postponements
Gardening Session (John Henry)1. 0 Gay Moments
2. 0 Sports Summary every Half-hour2.2 Priority Parade
2.30 In Holiday Mood4.06 # Yachtsmen's Weather Forecast
Sports we

neecgThe Milestone Club (Thea)
5.30 Reserved5.45 The Rhythm of Latin America

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Curtain Up6.15 The Sea Rover
6.30 Empire Games Sports Quiz
6.45 Sports Results (Bill Meredith)7. 0 New Year’s Message from His Ex-
cellency Sir Bernard Freyberg, V.C.7.15 Amateur Talent Show
7.45 © Personality Portrait8. 0 ~ Money-Go-Round8.30 Nothing but the Latest
8.45 Golden Colt

9. 0 Doctor Mao
9.16 Makers of a New Land
10. 0 Out of the Night
10.16 Content to be Crazy10.30 Requests for New Year’s Eve
11.30 Prelude to the New Year
12. 0 Farewell to the Old and Hall to
the New
1. 0 a.m. Close down

PLAS Beer
6. 0 a.m. On Our Breakfast Session
8.15 Sports Session
Hy30 Light Orchestras9. 0 Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)
9.30 Tropical Tunes
10. O Gardening with Snow
10.15. Housewives’ Session (marjorie)
10.30. Paul Whiteman, Six Hits and a
Miss, and Billy Mayerl11. O Larry Adler
11.15 Music for All
11.30 Sports Cancellations and Postpone-ments41.32 Tango Parade
iY

1.45 The Casino Royal Orchestra2. 0 Bright Lunch Music2.30 p.m. Sports Cancellations
2. 0 Sports Results Every Half-hour2.15 Orchestral Parade
2.30 Tino Rossi (tenor)2.45 Organ Interlude \3.0 Afternoon Tea Melodies
3.30 erin4.0 Variation on Record
4.15 Famous Dance Bands
4.30 Dick Robertson’s Orchestra
4.45 Radio Rhythm5. 0 News from the Zoo (C, J. Cutler)
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5.15 Swiss Family Robinson |5.30 Melody Lane /

EVENING PROGRAMME :

6. O Musical Salad /

6.15 The Sea Rover
|6.30 Dick Jurgens Entertains

6.45 Sports Session /

7. 0 New Year’s Message from His Ex-|cellency Sir Bernard Freyberg, V.C. )7.15 The Amateur Talent Show /

7.45 Gems from Opera
8. 0 Money Go Round8.30 What’s New in Records
8.45 Masters of Song9. O Doctor Mac
9.15 Makers of a New Land
9.30 Time Out to Dance
9.45 Programmes
10. 0 Records from Our Catalogues10.30 ZB Evening Requests11. 0 Blue Print for 1950 ;

1. 0 am. Close down /

3ZB CHRISTCHURCH1100 ke. 273 m.
a.m. Start the Day to Musio
Breakfast Club appi Hill)
Sports Session
Saturday Morning Session
Light and Bright

O Music at Your Leisure
& Movie Magazine
Q Saturday Morning Concert
QO Favourites for Today‘30 Sports CancellationsFor the Weekend Gardener2.0 Luncheon Session
12.15 p.m. Vegetable Growing12.30 Sports Cancellations
Pet Screen Snapshots1.15 Rambling in Rhythm2. 0 Sports Summaries Every Half-hourThe Tender Heart
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2.15 Hawaiian Harmony2.30 Album of Memories (Major Harri-
son)2.45 Swirl of the Kilt
3. 0 Jimmy Dorsey and his Orchestra in
Excerpts from The Fleet’s In

-6« 3.16 Songs by Donald Novis3.30 Comedy Corher
-«¢

3.46 Piano Playtime
4. 0 The King Sisters4.15 Variety Calis the Tune4.30 Sports SummaryChildren’s Session
5.15 Kiddies’ Concert
5.30 Don John —

EVENING PROGRAMME
6.15 The Sea Rover (final episode)6.30 Let’s Get Together (Happi Hill) *
6.45 Sports Results
7. 0 ‘New Year’s Message from His Ex-
cellency~ Sir Bernard Freyberg, V.C.7.15 Amateur Talent Show
7.45 Heritage Hall8. 0 Money Go Round
8.30 What’s New in Records?
8.45 Vanity Fair9. 0 Doctor Mac
9.15 akers of a New Land
10. O us Gray, Special10.15 Bob Crosby and his Bobcats
10.30 ZB Party Requests1. 0 a.m. Close down

BID iw ve
a.m. London News
Music to Start the Da
Tunes for the Early orm
Morning StarWhistle When You Wash
Sportscast
Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)Variety Half-hour
Among Your Musical Souvenirs
String Interlude
Star Variety BillWith a Smile and a SongThe Paul Whiteman Ensemble
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30 Sports Cancellations45 Musical Comedy Favourites
. Oo
sage Melody

Menu
. O p.m. Interest to Men15 cana Time Variety
1.45 A few Words and Notes from
Jimmy Durante
2. 0 Sports Summary every Half-hour2.15. Marie Green and her Merry2.46 Accordions on Parade
3.15 English Wit and Song
3.30 From ‘the U.S.A,
3.45 Sweet Harmonies4. Popular Artists on Parade |Music of the Islands

4.30 Larry Clinton and his Orchestra
4.45 Children’s Hour (Peter)5.15 Children’s Quiz
5.30 From the Book of Knowledge

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Edith Lorand and her Viennese Orechestra
6.15 The Sea Rover
6.30 Night and Day with Carmen Cayalelaro
6.45 Sports Results
; New Year’s Message from Hig Ex-
* cellency Sir Bernard Freyberg, V.C.15 The Amateur Talent Show
7.45 Love Notes with Andy Russell
8. 0 Monéy-Go-Round
8.30 What’s New in Records
"s Tales from the Pen of Edgar Allapoe
Doctor Mac
Makers of a New Land
South American Way
Jo Stafford Sings

© A Scottish Hogmanay
0 and 11.20 Dance Music from the
Town Hall5 At Close of Day
. 0 Close down
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PALMERSTON Nth.
boN 940. ke, 319 m.
7. 0 a.m. Breakfast Session
8.15 Sports Preview (Fred Murphy)
9. 0 Good Morning Request session
9.30 With a Smile and a Song
10. 0 Interlude on Strings10.15 Blithe Spirits
410.30 Jesse Crawford (organ)
10.45 Arthur Askey11. 0 Horace Heidt and his Orchestra
11.15 Variety Parade
11.30 Sports Cancellations
Dinah Shore
11.45 Strict Tempo
12.25 p,m. Sports Cancellations12.30 Session
2. 0 Sports Summaries Every Half-hou~
be, Popular Artists on Parade
2.30 Songs To Remember
2.45 Queen’s Hall Light Orchestra3. 0 Songs .of the Prairie
3-35
Piano Time with Fats Waller

3. Variety Round-up440 Accent on Rhythm
4.30 Sports Summary4.45 Light and Bright5. 0 Tenor. Time
5.15 Mixed Grill
5.30 Long, Long Ago: The Story ofMiss Skeeta
6.45 Louis Levy’s Orchestra
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EVENING PROGRAMME
Topical Tunes
Vocal Duets
Fred Waring and his Pennsylvan-
Sports Results (Fred Murphy)New Year’s Message from His Ex~

cellency Sir Bernard Freyberg, V.C.Lilian Dale Affair
aewae interlude: .Murder -inm
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Oo Money-Go-Round30 Highlights of Hits
45 Family Favourites
ft] Doctor Mac15 Makers of a New Land: Cawthron
9.32 Saturday Night Concert Hall10. O Let’s Have a Party| For Auld Lang SyneClose down

The Commercial Stations will feature
appropriate programmes tonight tofarewell the Old Year and to greet the
New Year. The ZB Stations’ hours of
transmission will be extended until 1.0
a.m. * 2 *
This week-end brings another sched-
ule of sporting fixtures throughout the
country and the Commercial Stationswill provide their usual service to lis-
teners by broadcasting results as they
come to hand throughout the day.
* % *

An exciting feature will ‘conclude
from 3ZB at 6.15 tonight with the final
broadcast of "The Sea Rover."
4
* Ed *

‘Further stories of great men from
N.Z.’s past will be heard from the
Commercial stations at 7 o’clock to-
night in "Makers of a New Land."
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ThE MUSICAL 0 ELECTRICAL CENTRE

I0 Modern Branches CHARLES BEGG & Co_ LTD:throughout Auckland, Wellington, Christchurch,New Zealand: Dunedin, Palmerston North; Hamilton,
RR? Nelson, Timaru, Oamaru, Invercarglll:
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